

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053804

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Andiee Leifer KS

DATE <i>05/16/2012</i>	SEC. <i>10</i>	TWP. <i>34s</i>	RANGE <i>11w</i>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH <i>7:30 PM</i>
LEASE <i>MRP</i>	WELL# <i>6</i>	LOCATION <i>281, Bethel, Carline, Bethel, Scott Canyon, Westacross cattle guard, North into</i>			COUNTY <i>Barber</i>	STATE <i>KS</i>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR *Hardt*
 TYPE OF JOB *Surface*
 HOLE SIZE *12 1/4* T.D. *254*
 CASING SIZE *9 5/8* DEPTH *259*
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH
 TOOL DEPTH
 PRES. MAX *306* MINIMUM
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. *15*
 PERFS.
 DISPLACEMENT *15 1/2*

OWNER *N-10*
 CEMENT
 AMOUNT ORDERED *225 cu 60:40:2% Belt 3% cc*

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER *Jason Thirerch*
#471/302 HELPER *Derck Gibbons*
 BULK TRUCK
#356/290 DRIVER *Brandon Boor*
 BULK TRUCK
 # DRIVER

COMMON Class A	<i>135sx @ 16.25</i>	<i>2193.75</i>
POZMIX	<i>90sx @ 8.50</i>	<i>765</i>
GEL	<i>4sx @ 21.25</i>	<i>85</i>
CHLORIDE	<i>8sx @ 58.20</i>	<i>465.60</i>
ASC	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
HANDLING	<i>2.37 @ 2.25</i>	<i>533.25</i>
MILEAGE <i>237x 15 X.11</i>		<i>391.05</i>
TOTAL		<i>4433.65</i>

REMARKS:
Add circa cement.

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB	<i>259</i>	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE		<i>1125</i>
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@	
MILEAGE	<i>15 @ 7</i>	<i>105</i>
MANIFOLD	@	
<i>LV</i>	<i>15 @ 4</i>	<i>60</i>
	@	
TOTAL		<i>1290</i>

CHARGE TO: *N-10*
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
TOTAL		

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any) _____
 TOTAL CHARGES *5723.65*
 DISCOUNT _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME *Scott Adelhardt*
 SIGNATURE *Scott Adelhardt*

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053808

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Medicine Lodge KS

DATE <u>05/23/2012</u>	SEC. <u>10</u>	TWP. <u>34s</u>	RANGE <u>11w</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH <u>8:30 PM</u>
LEASE <u>Medicine River Ranch 'D'</u>		WELL # <u>6</u>	LOCATION <u>281 + Gerlane, East to Bethel, South to Scott Canyon, West Across cattle Guard, North into</u>			COUNTY <u>Barber</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>
OLD OR (NEW) (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR Hardt OWNER N-10 Exploration

TYPE OF JOB Production

HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. _____ CEMENT

CASING SIZE 5 1/2 DEPTH 5090.88 AMOUNT ORDERED 40sx 60:40:4% Gel + 4% SMS,

TUBING SIZE _____ DEPTH _____ 150sx Class H + 10% salt + 5# Kalseal,

DRILL PIPE _____ DEPTH _____ 500 gal ASF, 15 Gal Cla-Pro

TOOL _____ DEPTH _____

PRES. MAX 1200 MINIMUM _____

MEAS. LINE _____ SHOE JOINT 42.56

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 42.56

PERFS: _____

DISPLACEMENT 1245 w/2% KCl water

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Jesse Thiebach

268/265 HELPER Brett Gains

BULK TRUCK

381/250 DRIVER Troy Lenz

BULK TRUCK

_____ DRIVER _____

REMARKS:

Plug held

Thank You

CHARGE TO: N-10 Exploration

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME TIM PIERCE

SIGNATURE Tim Pierce

CEMENT

AMOUNT ORDERED 40sx 60:40:4% Gel + 4% SMS,

150sx Class H + 10% salt + 5# Kalseal,

500 gal ASF, 15 Gal Cla-Pro

COMMON Class A 24sx @ 16.25 390

POZMIX _____ 16sx @ 8.50 136

GEL _____ 2sx @ 21.25 42.50

CHLORIDE _____ #4# @

ASC _____ @

Sodium Metasilicate _____ 14lb @ 3.00 42

Salt _____ 8sx @ 23.95 191.60

Kalseal _____ 750lb @ .89 667.50

ASF _____ 500gal @ 1.27 635

Cl-Pro _____ 15gal @ 31.25 468.75

Class H Common _____ 150sx @ 19.25 2887.50

_____ @ _____

_____ @ _____

HANDLING _____ 218 @ 2.25 490.50

MILEAGE 218 X 15 X .11 359.70

TOTAL 6311.05

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 5090.88 ~~5090.88~~

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE _____ 2695

EXTRA FOOTAGE _____ @ _____

MILEAGE _____ 15 @ 7 105

MANIFOLD + Head _____ @ _____ 2.00

LV _____ 15 @ 4 60

TOTAL 3060

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

5 1/2
Scratchers Equip. _____ 8 @ 76 608

Centralizers _____ 7 @ 49 343

Reg Guide Shoe _____ 1 @ 240 240

Rubber plug _____ 1 @ 73 73

AFU Insert _____ 1 @ 286 286

TOTAL 1550

SALES TAX (If Any) _____

TOTAL CHARGES 10 921.05

DISCOUNT _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS